7 For All Mankind Jeans and True Religion Jeans Now Available at InTrends.com



Released on: January 15, 2008, 4:22 pm

Press Release Author: Sam Darwish

Industry: Retail

Press Release Summary: New Brands of Designer Jeans Added to Fashion Site

Press Release Body: (Irvine, CA) January 14, 2008 – www.InTrends.com, a leading online retailer of designer apparel & accessories, today announced it has added **7 For All Mankind Jeans** and **True Religion Jeans** to its inventory of designer jeans. The newest additions of fashionable jeans now available at reduced prices, enhance the online retailers selection of top designer brands in jeans, handbags, accessories and clothing.

InTrends provides stylish fashions at significant savings, featuring the most desirable brands such as 7 For All Mankind Jeans, True Religion, Diesel Jeans, Fendi, Prada handbags, Gucci Shoes plus many more of today's hottest styles. The addition of 7 For All Mankind Jeans and True Religion Jeans provides customers a variety of designer jeans to choose from, making InTrends.com a one-stop online fashion hub.

"Adding popular brands like **True Religion Jeans** and **7 For All Mankind Jeans** has been a company goal for sometime," stated **Sam Darwish, spokesperson for InTrends.com**. "We are excited to offer these newest additions to our selection of stylish apparel," Darwish concluded.

InTrends.com now offers nearly 20 different brands of designer jeans including **Genetic, Frankie B, Diesel, Silver, MEK Denim, 7 For All Mankind, True Religion** and many others. Fashion apparel is no longer just for celebrities and the ultra wealthy. InTrends offers customers savings up to 70% off authentic designer shoes, handbags, apparel and accessories. **InTrends.com** brings customers a variety of options in designer jeans giving people the luxury to choose the right style or favorite brand.

Trend conscious shoppers familiar with the quality and demand of high-end fashions can find significant savings on their entire wardrobe, when buying online at www.InTrends.com. "Our goal is to provide designer trends form head to toe at irresistible prices," concluded Darwish. Intrends.com offers uncompromising quality, affordable prices and today's top fashion trends. For more information or to view the inventory of designer jeans, please visit http://www.InTrends.com.

About InTrends

InTrends is an online retailer of designer handbags, designer shoes, and now designer jeans, offering luxury apparel and accessories featuring top designers highlighting the latest trends and fashions. Providing quality, authentic fashions and accessories for men and women nationwide, the company prides itself on making style and fashion at irresistible prices. **InTrends** is U.S. owned and operated providing handbags, shoes, clothing and accessories from top designers from around the world. Founded in 1998, InTrends is a privately held firm, with headquarters in Irvine, CA. For more information, please visit **www.InTrends.com**

Web Site: http://www.intrends.com

Contact Details: Press Contact

Sam Darwish InTrends 866-346-8736 Irvine, CA 92714